HURON G3
DUO Selectable Architectural Linear Fixture
Architectural LED Luminaire
0-10V DIM
©2024 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763

STAND ALONE FIXTURE CONTROL
Factory-Installable
ORDERING INFORMATION
G3 Standard
SY= ANT-3C BAA=BAA Compliant
EC= EMB08YY-050
Series WattageLength Selectable Finish Generation Compliance
LIFI
2= 2FT
4= 4FT
8= 8FT
18= 18W/14W/11W Selectable
36= 36W/29W/22W Selectable
72= 72W/58W/43W Selectable
T1= CCT&Wattage
Selectable
Blank= White
Control&EM Options
Blank= Blank=w/o options(default)
EASY CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
EC EMB08YY-050 Emergency Kit,  Input: 120-277VAC, Emergency Output: 8W, 25-50VDC, Emergency Time: 90 mins, Li-ion Battery
EASY CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SY ANT-3C Microwave Bi-Level Sensor, 12-24Vdc
RE RC-100 Remote for ANT-3C
LIFI
DUO Selectable LED Linear Fixture
ANT-3C RC-100
subject to change. Last Edited: March 25, 2025 10:00 PMData